
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

CSC 210-7 CSC 501 CSC 503 CSC.305 CSC-305 CSC311-8

Linear Algebra Computer Communication 

& Networks

Artificial Intelligence Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Discrete Structures Web Programming
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B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0004 Ali Afnan - - - - - - - - 35 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0006 Aman Ullah Shakoor - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0008 Aqdas Urooj - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0009 Ayesha Bint Arshad - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0010 Farheen Tariq - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0017 Muhammad Aryan Khan - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0018 Muhammad Awais - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0019 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0022 Muhammad Noman Asghar - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0024 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0027 Muhammad Subhan Aamir - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0028 Muhammad Talha Anayat - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0030 Muhammad Yousaf - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0032 Munahim Gearld - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0037 Samual Masih - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0038 Sana Fatima - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0040 Shehla Iqra Sajid - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0043 Taimoor Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0045 Tanzeele Bibi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0047 Umair Hussain - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0048 Umer Bilal - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0075 Aurenab Ghaffar - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0100 Abdul Basit Akram Rai - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0106 Ali Ahmad (RL UMC) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0125 Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - 35 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0129 Noor Ullah Saif - - - - - - - - 23 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0032 Saqib Haroon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0030 Raif Nasir - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0066 Hassan Hafeez - - - - - - - - 27 F - 4 - 33 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2024

CSC322-1 CSC-502 CSC505 CSS301 MTH401 SSE502

Compiler Construction Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Numerical and Symbolic 

Computing

Multi-Variate Calculus Differential Equations Data Mining
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B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0004 Ali Afnan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0006 Aman Ullah Shakoor 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0008 Aqdas Urooj 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0009 Ayesha Bint Arshad 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0010 Farheen Tariq 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0017 Muhammad Aryan Khan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0018 Muhammad Awais 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0019 Muhammad Bilal 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0022 Muhammad Noman Asghar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0024 Muhammad Rizwan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0027 Muhammad Subhan Aamir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0028 Muhammad Talha Anayat 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0030 Muhammad Yousaf 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 17 F - 3 - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0032 Munahim Gearld 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0037 Samual Masih 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0038 Sana Fatima 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0040 Shehla Iqra Sajid 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0043 Taimoor Khan 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0045 Tanzeele Bibi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0047 Umair Hussain 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0048 Umer Bilal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0075 Aurenab Ghaffar 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0100 Abdul Basit Akram Rai - - - - 11 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 29 F - 3 - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0106 Ali Ahmad (RL UMC) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0125 Muhammad Usman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0129 Noor Ullah Saif - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0032 Saqib Haroon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0030 Raif Nasir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0066 Hassan Hafeez 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 15 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

26/07/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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B.S (Computer Science) 6th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2024

SSE505

Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
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B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0004 Ali Afnan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.97 2.48

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0006 Aman Ullah Shakoor 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.74 2.70

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0008 Aqdas Urooj 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.38 2.94

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0009 Ayesha Bint Arshad 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.66 3.25

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0010 Farheen Tariq 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.53 2.89

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0017 Muhammad Aryan Khan 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.78

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0018 Muhammad Awais 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.16 2.80

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0019 Muhammad Bilal 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.88 3.48

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0022 Muhammad Noman Asghar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.81 3.17

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0024 Muhammad Rizwan 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.89

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0027 Muhammad Subhan Aamir 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.43

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0028 Muhammad Talha Anayat 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.68 2.49

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0030 Muhammad Yousaf 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.58 2.20

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0032 Munahim Gearld 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.47 2.63

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0037 Samual Masih 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.44

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0038 Sana Fatima 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.84 2.59

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0040 Shehla Iqra Sajid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.37

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0043 Taimoor Khan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.88 3.55

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0045 Tanzeele Bibi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.53 2.84

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0047 Umair Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.54

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0048 Umer Bilal 29 F - 3 - 2.56 2.93

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0075 Aurenab Ghaffar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.31 2.75

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0100 Abdul Basit Akram Rai - - - - 0.40 2.12

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0106 Ali Ahmad (RL UMC) 1.13 2.24

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0125 Muhammad Usman 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.78 2.23

BS CS Aut-20-E-A-0129 Noor Ullah Saif - - - - 1.20 2.13

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0032 Saqib Haroon 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.57

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0030 Raif Nasir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.28 2.29

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0066 Hassan Hafeez 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.16 2.11
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